

BASE BID					Boettcher and Sons		East Slope Earthworks		Olin Excavation		Strider	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1-09	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	L.S	1	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 3,955.00	\$ 3,955.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
2	8-05	TEMPORARY ACCESS AND STAGING	L.S	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
3	8-05	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BYPASS	L.S	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,540.00	\$ 20,540.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
4	8-01	SITE ISOLATION AND EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	L.S	1	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 24,948.00	\$ 24,948.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	2-09	CULVERT REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	L.S	1	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 18,125.00	\$ 18,125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
6	6-20	CULVERT AND WINGWALL PROCUREMENT	L.S	1	\$ 153,332.00	\$ 153,332.00	\$ 139,400.00	\$ 139,400.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 156,000.00
7	6-20	CULVERT AND WINGWALL INSTALLATION	L.S	1	\$ 36,244.00	\$ 36,244.00	\$ 40,520.00	\$ 40,520.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
8	6-20	GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR WINGWALLS	C.Y	350	\$ 53.00	\$ 18,550.00	\$ 63.40	\$ 22,190.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 12,600.00
9	6-20&9-13.1(5)	QUARRY SPALL FOR PIPEZONE BEDDING	C.Y	40	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 182.50	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 2,880.00
10	8-19	STREAMBED BOULDERS	C.Y	10	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 303.00	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
11	8-19	STREAMBED COBBLES	C.Y	40	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 130.50	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00
12	8-19	STREAMBED SEDIMENT	C.Y	22	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 115.10	\$ 2,532.20	150	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,540.00
13	4-01	APPROACH ROADFILL-CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	C.Y	30	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 57.05	\$ 1,711.50	\$ 68.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 4,200.00
14	4-01	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP-COURSE	C.Y	10	\$ 52.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 129.70	\$ 1,297.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 1,850.00
15	5-04	PAVEMENT	TON	16	\$ 298.00	\$ 4,768.00	\$ 209.00	\$ 3,344.00	\$ 468.75	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 6,000.00
16	8-26	RESTORATION	L.S	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,570.00	\$ 2,570.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
BASE BID – TOTAL					\$	314,444.00	\$	300,202.70	\$	249,300.00	\$	319,870.00